
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

152 S. Champion  1321.4221

252 J. Keeney  821.7052

411 H. Dagod  1121.9683

144 A. Martin  721.9724

143 M. Horban  822.1425

727 R. Urseth  1322.1686

138 M. Lapaglia  622.2197

737 T. Reidman  1422.2288

447 D. Raper  1022.4099

575 C. Fiene  522.49010

931 D. Bajza  1222.51311

611 B. Sheren  722.72112

534 T. Freistat  722.96413

643 J. Oswald  923.13114

213 K. Patterson  423.14615

565 P. Mull  625.29216

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  1414.3701

252 J. Keeney  914.5342

152 S. Champion  1314.7393

138 M. Lapaglia  1214.8744

727 R. Urseth  914.9755

143 M. Horban  615.1326

931 D. Bajza  915.2047

737 T. Reidman  815.2508

611 B. Sheren  915.3049

411 H. Dagod  715.57910

447 D. Raper  915.69911

534 T. Freistat  1115.80412

575 C. Fiene  316.44613

213 K. Patterson  1216.50714

643 J. Oswald  416.61515

565 P. Mull  616.76916

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  1414.7201

611 B. Sheren  715.0932

411 H. Dagod  1115.1663

737 T. Reidman  815.2374

143 M. Horban  415.3195

138 M. Lapaglia  915.3246

252 J. Keeney  915.3807

152 S. Champion  915.5738

931 D. Bajza  1115.6209

727 R. Urseth  915.82510

213 K. Patterson  1015.88411

447 D. Raper  1316.27512

534 T. Freistat  316.37513

575 C. Fiene  716.75014

643 J. Oswald  417.02115

565 P. Mull  1017.35916
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